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WABASHA-KELLOGG  
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Wabasha-Kellogg Schools 
2113 Hiawatha Drive E 
Wabasha, MN 55981 
Phone: 651-565-3559 

www.wabasha-kellogg.k12.mn.us  
 

Nels Onstad Superintendent nonstad@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 269 

Clover Schmitt Director of Special Education cschmitt@hved.org 507-730-2485 

Karen Polyard Special Education Coordinator kpolyard@hved.org 507-458-9007 

Charlene Hipkins Behavior Specialist chipkins@hved.org 507-470-6227 

 
 

Chad Pederson 7-12 Principal cpederson@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 250 

Dan Murtha Prek-6  Principal dmurtha@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 210 

Rhean Perkins School Psychologist rperkins@hved.org or  
rperkins@wkfalcons.org 

507-458-7932 

Eden Klingensmith-
Laplander 

School Psychologist Eklingensmitlaplander@hved.org 507-860-2740 

Sarah Venz Special Education Secretary svenz@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 212 

Missy Walters Elem. Secretary mwalters@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 211 

Ann Meyer HS Secretary – MARSS  ameyer@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 251 

Lisa Gillespie HS Secretary - Activities lgillespie@wkfalcons.org  651-565-3559 Ex. 252 

Brittany Raven School Based Mental  
Health Therapist 

brittanyr@hvmhc.org 507-458-7578 

Laura Strobush Nurse lstrobush@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 214 

Leanne Kruger Social Worker lkruger@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 201 

Becky Livingstone Speech Language Pathologist blivingstone@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 306 

Kat Freihammer Secondary Counselor/504 
Coordinator 

kfreihammer@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 254 

Molly Stein Special Education-ABS mstein@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 315 

Alex Borgschatz Special Education-DCD aborgschatz@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 141 

Makayla Leraas Special Education-LD/ASD mleraas@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 310 

Peggy Seifert Special Education-LD/ASD pseifert@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 123 

Cindy Taplin-Mason Special Education-LD/DCD/EBD cmason@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 122 

Sarah Danzinger Early Childhood Special 
Education  

sdanzinger@wkfalcons.org 651-565-3559 Ex. 334/337 

Adrianna Baab Student Support Staff abaab@wkfalcons.org                     651-565-3559 Ex. 222 
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